Mountain =

EDUCATION & CONNECTED

2017-18
FACULTY CALENDAR

Class Prep - (Return from summer break)
Pre-Service (College Closed)
Pre-Service (College Open)
Class Prep
Class Prep and Advising Appointments
"Welcome to the Pack"
Day and Evening Classes Begin
Veterans Day (College Closed)
Thanksgiving (College Closed)
Non-Contract Day
Final Exams & End of Fall Quarter
Winter Break Begins (College Closed)
Christmas Observed (College Closed)

52 Instruction Days 64 Contract Days 11 Weeks

New Years Day Observed (College Closed)
Day & Evening Classes Begin
Martin Luther King Day - Non Contract Day (College Closed)
Half Day In-Service (College Closed 1-5 pm)
Final Exams & End of Winter Quarter
Spring Break (College Closed March 31)
54 Instruction Days 55 Contract Days 11 Weeks

Day & Evening Classes Begin

Half Day In-Service (College Closed 1-5 pm)

Memorial Day (College Closed)

Final Exams & End of Spring Quarter

Commencement
54 Instruction Days 55 Contract Days 11 Weeks
Total: 160 Instruction Days 174 Contract Days

Day & Evening Classes Begin

FALL 2017
9/5/17
9/6/17
9/7/17
9/8/17

9/18/17 -9/21/17
9/22/17
9/25/17
11/10/17
11/23/17
11/24/17

12/4/17 - 12/8/17

12/23/17 - 1/1/18
12/25/17

WINTER 2018
1/1/18
1/8/18
1/15/18
1/26/18 pm
3/19/23 -3/23/18
3/26/18 -3/30/18

SPRING 2018
4/2/18
4/20/18 pm
5/28/18
6/11/18-6/15/18
6/15/18

SUMMER 2018
6/25/18



