

2017-18 FACULTY CALENDAR

	FALL 2017
Class Prep - (Return from summer break)	9/5/17
Pre-Service (College Closed)	9/6/17
Pre-Service (College Open)	9/7/17
Class Prep	9/8/17
Class Prep and Advising Appointments	9/18/17 - 9/21/17
"Welcome to the Pack"	9/22/17
Day and Evening Classes Begin	9/25/17
Veterans Day (College Closed)	11/10/17
Thanksgiving (College Closed)	11/23/17
Non-Contract Day	11/24/17
Final Exams & End of Fall Quarter	12/4/17 - 12/8/17
Winter Break Begins (College Closed)	12/23/17 - 1/1/18
Christmas Observed (College Closed)	12/25/17
52 Instruction Days 64 Contract Days 11 Weeks	

	WINTER 2018
New Years Day Observed (College Closed)	1/1/18
Day & Evening Classes Begin	1/8/18
Martin Luther King Day - Non Contract Day (College Closed)	1/15/18
Half Day In-Service (College Closed 1-5 pm)	1/26/18 pm
Final Exams & End of Winter Quarter	3/19/23 - 3/23/18
Spring Break (College Closed March 31)	3/26/18 - 3/30/18

54 Instruction Days 55 Contract Days 11 Weeks

	SPRING 2018
Day & Evening Classes Begin	4/2/18
Half Day In-Service (College Closed 1-5 pm)	4/20/18 pm
Memorial Day (College Closed)	5/28/18
Final Exams & End of Spring Quarter	6/11/18 - 6/15/18
Commencement	6/15/18

54 Instruction Days 55 Contract Days 11 Weeks Total: 160 Instruction Days 174 Contract Days

SUMMER 2018